

 <b>Mama Kaz Holdings Pty Ltd</b> <b>Product Specification</b>	Document Code: 2.3.5	Issue Date: 28/08/2024
	Authorised by: Vivien Leung	Version: 1.3
	Title: QA Manager	Page 1 of 1

<b>Product Name</b>	Banana Bread Wet Mix																																		
<b>Product Weight</b>	10kg																																		
<b>Product Description</b>	Thaw, Pour and Bake Banana Bread Mix																																		
<b>Manufacturer's Details</b>	Mama Kaz Holdings Pty Ltd Unit F / 75-77 St Hilliers Road, Auburn NSW 2144																																		
<b>Country of Origin Statement</b>	Made in Australia from at least 67% Australian Ingredients																																		
<b>Primary Packing Material</b>	Food Grade Plastic Tub																																		
<b>Secondary Packing Material</b>	N/A																																		
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Wheat</b> Flour [Includes Vitamins (Thiamine, Folic Acid)], Banana (21%), Sugar, Canola Oil, <b>Egg</b> , Water, Baking Powder [Raising Agents (450, 500, 541), Mineral Salt (170), Maize Starch], Vanilla Flavouring, Processing Aid ( <b>soy</b> ).																																		
<b>Allergen</b>	<b>Contains wheat, gluten, egg, soy.</b> <b>May contain almond, walnut, sesame, pecan, pistachio, macadamia, sulphites.</b>																																		
<b>Nutrition Information</b>	<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="3" style="text-align: center;"><b>NUTRITION INFORMATION</b></th> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Servings per package: 100</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Serving size: 100 g</td> </tr> <tr> <th></th> <th style="text-align: center;">Average Quantity per Serving</th> <th style="text-align: center;">Average Quantity per 100 g</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td style="text-align: center;">1560 kJ</td> <td style="text-align: center;">1560 kJ</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td style="text-align: center;">4.6 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">4.6 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat, total</td> <td style="text-align: center;">19.5 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">19.5 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- saturated</td> <td style="text-align: center;">1.7 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">1.7 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td style="text-align: center;">43.7 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">43.7 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- sugars</td> <td style="text-align: center;">21.4 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">21.4 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td style="text-align: center;">259 mg</td> <td style="text-align: center;">259 mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>		<b>NUTRITION INFORMATION</b>			Servings per package: 100			Serving size: 100 g				Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g	Energy	1560 kJ	1560 kJ	Protein	4.6 g	4.6 g	Fat, total	19.5 g	19.5 g	- saturated	1.7 g	1.7 g	Carbohydrate	43.7 g	43.7 g	- sugars	21.4 g	21.4 g	Sodium	259 mg	259 mg
<b>NUTRITION INFORMATION</b>																																			
Servings per package: 100																																			
Serving size: 100 g																																			
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g																																	
Energy	1560 kJ	1560 kJ																																	
Protein	4.6 g	4.6 g																																	
Fat, total	19.5 g	19.5 g																																	
- saturated	1.7 g	1.7 g																																	
Carbohydrate	43.7 g	43.7 g																																	
- sugars	21.4 g	21.4 g																																	
Sodium	259 mg	259 mg																																	
<b>Shelf Life</b>	Batter Frozen Shelf Life: 6 months Batter Chilled Shelf Life: 7 days Shelf Life after Baked: 6 days																																		
<b>Storage Instructions</b>	Store at or below 5°C. Once opened, store in an airtight container at or below 5°C. After baked, store away from direct sunlight.																																		
<b>Traceability</b>	6-digit batch code: The numeral 9 followed by 3-digit Julian date and 2-digit of Year (9JJJYY)																																		
<b>GMO Status</b>	Does not require any GM label statement under Standard 1.5.2 of the FSANZ regulations.																																		